Plymouth Tide Times:- February 2025
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Time Ht/m Time Ht/m Time Ht/m Time Ht/m
1 Sat 07.49 5.7 20.13 54 01.28 0.7 13.52 0.6
2 Sun 08.29 5.6 20.50 54 02.08 0.7 14.31 0.6
3 Mon 09.07 5.5 21.29 5.3 02.47 0.8 15.10 0.9
4 Tue 09.48 5.2 22.12 5.0 03.30 1.0 15.54 1.2
5 Wed 10.34 4.9 22.59 4.8 04.17 1.4 16.41 1.6
6 Thu 11.28 4.5 *k *k 05.10 1.8 17.39 2.0
7 Fri 00.02 4.5 12.45 4.2 06.23 2.2 18.59 2.3
8 Sat 01.28 4.3 14.25 4.2 07.59 2.3 20.37 2.3
9 Sun 03.04 4.4 15.52 4.3 09.30 2.1 21.56 2.1
10 Mon 04.16 4.6 16.54 4.6 10.34 1.8 22.54 1.8
11 Tue 05.10 4.9 17.40 4.8 11.23 15 23.38 1.5
12 Wed 05.53 5.1 18.19 5.0 12.02 1.2 ** **
13 Thu 06.31 5.3 18.53 5.1 00.15 1.3 12.36 1.0
14 Fri 07.05 5.4 19.26 5.2 00.48 1.1 13.09 0.9
15 Sat 07.37 54 19.55 5.2 01.21 1.0 13.39 0.9
16 Sun 08.06 5.3 20.22 5.2 01.50 1.0 14.07 1.0
17 Mon 08.33 5.2 20.49 5.1 02.19 1.1 14.35 1.2
18 Tue 09.01 5.0 21.16 4.9 02.47 1.3 15.03 1.4
19 Wed 09.29 4.8 21.46 4.7 03.17 1.6 15.33 1.7
20 Thu 10.02 4.5 22.22 4.5 03.51 1.9 16.07 2.0
21 Fri 10.44 4.2 23.12 4.2 04.32 2.2 16.52 2.4
22 Sat 11.50 4.0 *k *k 05.33 2.5 18.03 2.6
23 Sun 00.34 4.1 13.40 3.9 07.12 2.6 19.54 2.7
24 Mon 02.25 4.2 15.20 4.1 08.57 2.4 21.23 2.4
25 Tue 03.43 4.5 16.23 4.4 10.04 2.0 22.23 1.9
26 Wed 04.40 4.9 17.11 4.8 10.53 1.5 23.08 14
27 Thu 05.27 53 17.55 5.2 11.35 1.0 23.51 0.9
28 Fri 06.12 5.6 18.36 5.5 12.15 0.6 ok *k
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Brittany Ferries

Scheduled Arrivals and Departures for February 2025

These times are guidelines only and may vary due to weather conditions and operational requirements

Date Ship Arrive Depart Date Ship Arrive Depart
Feb 1t Sat NO SERVICE Feb 16" Sun NO SERVICE
Feb 2" Sun NO SERVICE Feb 17" Mon Armourique 20:10 22:00
Feb 3™ Mon NO SERVICE Feb 18" Tues Armourique 20:10 22:00
Feb 4% Tues NO SERVICE Feb 19" Wed NO SERVICE
Feb 5" Wed NO SERVICE Feb 20" Thurs Armourique 08:00 20:00
Feb 6% Thurs NO SERVICE Feb 215 Fri NO SERVICE
Feb 7% Fri NO SERVICE Feb 22" Sat Armourique 8:00 20:00
Feb 8t Sat NO SERVICE Feb 23 Sun NO SERVICE
Feb 9™ Sun NO SERVICE Feb 24" Mon NO SERVICE
Feb 10" Mon NO SERVICE Feb 25" Tues NO SERVICE
Feb 11* Tues | NO SERVICE Feb 26t Wed Armourique 8:00
Feb 12" Wed NO SERVICE Feb 27" Thurs Armourique 20:00
Feb 13" Thurs | NO SERVICE Feb 28 Fri NO SERVICE
Feb 14 Fri NO SERVICE
Feb 15% Sat NO SERVICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

For navigational safety it is important that vessels requiring entry to or egress from King Point
Marina are aware of scheduled ferry services operating from Millbay.

Passage is prohibited whilst large vessels are manoeuvring in the outer harbour area.

e Forvessels leaving the Marina there is a schedule of ferry movements displayed above
and skippers are reminded to familiarise themselves with this information prior to
planning departure.

e For vessels entering the Marina we request skippers contact “King Point Marina” on
VHF Ch12 for any changes to the ferry schedule.
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